SPOT FRESH

Article no. MO2938
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Sports drinking bottle with convenient handgrip in solid PE

plastic. Capacity: 500 ml. Leak free.

Dimensions
Dimensions:
Width:
Diameter:
Length:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Packaging

Carton Height:
Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

General

Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

Product dishwasher safe:
Factory Audit:

@6.6X18.6CM
18.6 cm

6.6 cm

6.6 cm

0.025 cdm3
0.059 kg
0.051 kg

0.49m
0.05Tm
0.059 m
0.001 m3
7.5kg

60 pieces
No Polybag

39249000

CN
8719941094550
812C

yes

amfori BSCI
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Print options

These are all possible print positions with configuration options for this product.

ROUNDSCREEN RIGHT HANDED

- Digital label - Pad printing
Full colour Max colours: 1
- Round screen printing
Max colours: 1

LEFT HANDED

- Pad printing
Max colours: 1
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