

SPOT FRESH

Article no. M02938



Other available stock



Sports drinking bottle with convenient handgrip in solid PE plastic. Capacity: 500 ml. Leak free.

Dimensions

Dimensions:	Ø6.6X18.6CM
Width:	18.6 cm
Diameter:	6.6 cm
Length:	6.6 cm
Volume:	0.025 cdm3
Gross Weight:	0.059 kg
Net Weight:	0.051 kg

Packaging

Carton Height:	0.49 m
Carton Width:	0.051 m
Carton Length:	0.059 m
Carton Volume:	0.001 m3
Carton Gross Weight:	7.5 kg
Carton Quantity:	60 pieces
Individual packaging after printing:	No Polybag

General

Commodity Code:	3924 9000
Country of Origin:	CN
EAN:	8719941094550
PMS Colour:	812C
Product dishwasher safe:	yes
Factory Audit:	amfori BSCI



Print options

These are all possible print positions with configuration options for this product.

ROUNDSCREEN



- Digital label
Full colour
- Round screen printing
Max colours: 1

RIGHT HANDED



- Pad printing
Max colours: 1

LEFT HANDED



- Pad printing
Max colours: 1